Inf. SV Eggerstanden
25. Fruhlingsschiessen Eggerstanden

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname
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VereinsWK 3.0
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97
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96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
96
95
95

Abler Ingmar
Kellenberger Bruno
Manser Hans
Fontanive Claudio
Lenherr Josef

Dérig Jonny
Hausamann Andreas
Keller Alfred

Rusch Hans
Sonderegger Kurt
Wetter Patrick
Bernhardsgrutter Ivo
Bdchler Jakob
Manser Fridolin
Rusch Maurus
Streule René
Fritsche Patrick
Eggenberger Simon
Koch Valentin
Muggler Hans
Bollhalder Roman
Staheli Christian
Lenherr Roger
Speck Markus

Lang Sepp
Hugentobler Marleen
Gehrig Arnold

Jung Christian
Reutegger Hansueli
Bichler Urs
Portmann Gottfried
Hagmann Julia

Neff Reto

Gatzi D' Agati Hildegard

Knechtle Martin
Fuchs Hanspeter
Heierli Rudolf
Loher Bruno
Wetli Rudolf
Rusch Sepp
Ebneter Josef
Messmer Patrik
Muheim Karl
Walser Isidor
Hagmann Erich
Hasler Josef

Verein

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Brllisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Gossau SG, Sportschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militarschltzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Waldkirch, Schitzenverein Ramschwag
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Brllisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Mauren, Schiitzengesellschaft Mauren-Be
Butschwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Mauren, Schiitzengesellschaft Mauren-Be
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Altstatten-Stadt, Schiitzenverein

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
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Einzelrangliste
Sektion

Sportwaffen

Tief1 Jg SpG Kat Preis
1962 Std S

1959 Std
1953 Std
1947 FW
1950 FW
1973 Std
1944 Std
1966 Std
1955 Std
1967 Std
1984 Std
1961 Std
1959 Std
1950 Std
1992 Std
1957 Std
1989 Std
1978 Std
1953 Std
1946 FW
1978 Std
1968 Std
1982 Std
1976 Std
1953 Std
1967 Std
1951 Std
1977 Std
1966 Std
1967 Std
1952 Std
1967 Std
1963 Std
1976 Std
1976 Std
1955 Std
1958 Std
1958 Std
1951 Std
1963 Std
1960 Std
1979 Std
1959 Std
1950 Std
1953 Std
1943 FW
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden
25. Fruhlingsschiessen Eggerstanden

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

VereinsWK 3.0

95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
95
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Eberli Alex

Rusch Andreas
Signer Franz
Frick Myrtha
Schénenberger Alois
Hauser Alfred
Mader Max

Diem Andreas
Walser Lukas
Wild Andreas
Sonderegger Niklaus
Broger Patrik
Héhener Werner
Ziillig Jirg

Speck Emil
Sonderer Marco
Schoch Jakob
Graf Christian
Scherrer Franz
Rusch Bruno
Wessner Marcel
Stadler Markus
Manser Stefan
Kolb Oskar
Hagmann Maria
Streule Markus
Fassler Roland
Fuchs Andreas
Rempfler Niklaus
Schmid Hansmartin
Rohner Hanspeter
Manser Peter
Koller Erwin
Mdiller Oliver
Manser Karl
Dobler Adolf
Schneider Robert
Bischofberger Walter
Scherrer Andreas
Weber Philipp
Streule Robi
Gantenbein Ernst
Thir Peter

Rusch Daniel
Ulmann Bruno
Fischer Toni

Verein

Gossau SG, Sportschitzen

Appenzell, Schiitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Bilach, Militarschitzen

Wil SG, Stadtschiltzen

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen

Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Appenzell, Schiitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gais, Sportschiitzen

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen

Gossau SG, Sportschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egge
Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Appenzell, Schiitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Gossau SG, Sportschiitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Mauren, Schiitzengesellschaft Mauren-Be
Brunnadern, Militdrschiitzenverein

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Brllisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
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Tief1

2010

Einzelrangliste

1983
1968
1979
1955
1943
1942
1960
1968
1989
1962
1953
1985
1956
1989
1954
1979
1948
1986
1948
1970
1985
1990
1986
1951
1994
1977
1972
1979
1987
1977
1965
1952
1979
1961
1958
1957
1961
1946
1977
1950
1962
1959
1954
1977
1953
1947

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden 2010
25. Frihlingsschiessen Eggerstanden Einzelrangliste
Sektion

Sportwaffen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Verein Tiefl Jg SpG Kat Preis

93 94
94 94
95 94
96 94
97 94
98 94
99 93
100 93
101 93
102 93
103 93
104 93
105 93
106 93
107 93
108 93
109 93
110 93
111 93
112 93
113 93
114 93
115 93
116 93
117 93
118 93
119 93
120 93
121 93
122 92
123 92
124 92
125 92
126 92
127 92
128 92
129 92
130 92
131 92
132 92
133 92
134 92
135 92
136 92
137 92
138 92
VereinsWK 3.0

Wohlwend Erwin
Naef Silvan
Eugster Adrian
Steinmann Florian
Sporri Jules
Wdirsch René
Marzari Lorenzo
Sonderegger Silvio
Bandel Ivan
Brugger Erwin
Loher Martin
Wozniak Christoph
Manser Christian
Schenk Hans
Schlegel Hansruedi

Lippuner -Scherrer Peter

Réss Sepp

Jung Albert
Mader Paul
Vetsch Florian
Graf Stefan
Krummenacker Ralf
Brander Roger
Fuchs Adolf
Ulmann Stefan
Rusch Markus
Géachter Dominik
Fassler Thomas
Streule Martin
Niesch Walter
Frei Walter
Fritsche René
Weiss Valentin
Rass Emil
Venzin Barclamiu
Mettler Christian
Wickli Rudolf
Allenspach Michael
Schlegel Markus
Koller Walter
Koller Thomas
Sutter Cornelia
Wild Roland

Neff Gallus
Koster Emil
Schmatz Martin

Sennwald, Schitzenverein
Oberegg-Rotzenwil, Militirschitzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft

Oberriet, Feldschiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egge
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Sennwald, Schiitzenverein

Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Pfaffikon, Schiessverein
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellsch
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Appenzell, Schiitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Gams, Schitzengesellschaft Tell
Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Rebstein, Schitzenverein Balgach-Rebst
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-
Jonschwil, Militdrschiitzenverein
Urnasch, Schitzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egge
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Urnasch, Schitzengesellschaft
Hosenruck, Militdrschiitzenverein Nollen
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen

Wartau, Schitzenverein Wartau
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Waldkirch, Schitzenverein Ramschwag
Jonschwil, Militdrschiitzenverein
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft der
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1953
1954
1967
1992
1941
1971
1957
1994
1972
1944
1987
1956
1983
1944
1956
1968
1966
1942
1956
1941
1970
1977
1978
1944
1957
1988
1987
1988
1990
1941
1952
1962
1985
1955
1959
1980
1971
1981
1982
1946
1964
1983
1971
1991
1959
1967

Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden 2010
25. Frihlingsschiessen Eggerstanden Einzelrangliste
Sektion

Sportwaffen

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname Verein Tiefl Jg SpG Kat Preis

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184

VereinsWK 3.0

92
92
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89

Manser Markus
Huppi Roger
Ludwig Florian
Isenring Marco
Zahner Hans

Inauen Manuel Ramon

Burgener Paul
Sonderegger Viktor
Baumgartner Willi
Zogg Florian
Kaiser Gregory
Sutter Daniel
Dutschler Hans
Bandel René
Bdsch Werner
Koller Tobias
Gmur Kurt

Moser Isaak
Manser Johannes
Jucker Stefan
Hengartner Paul
Buschor Franz
Wetter Franz
Frischknecht Bruno
Messmer René
Fuchs Emil

Biirge René
Zahner Roger
Sonderegger Erich
Mittelholzer Bruno
Messmer Silvio
Kalin Albert

Graf Roland
Fassler Hansruedi
Hugentobler Ernst
Nagel Martin
Brack Philipp
Rass Bruno
Gschwend Reto
Schneider Roger
Mdintener Kurt
Rattimann Guido
Krisi Markus
Schirpf Viktor
Egger Peter
Mdller Marcel

Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Mauren, Schiitzengesellschaft Mauren-Be
Bottighofen, Feldschitzen

Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschltzenverein
Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Wald-Laupen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Jonschwil, Militdrschiitzenverein
Oberrindal, Militarschltzenverein
Sennwald, Schitzenverein

Urnasch, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altstatten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Zuzwil, Schitzenverein

Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egge
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Gossau SG, Sportschiitzen

Oberrindal, Militarschltzenverein
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Ried-
Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Be
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Haslen Al, Bezirksschiitzen Schlatt-Hasle
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Schwende, SV Uli Rotach-Schwende
Stein AR, Schiitzenverein Stein-Hundwil
Oberblren-Niederwil, Militarschiitzenverei
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Stein AR, Schiitzenverein Stein-Hundwil
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1976
1989
1958
1978
1940
1987
1959
1962
1967
1946
1955
1977
1954
1976
1955
1990
1958
1987
1991
1976
1934
1942
1958
1964
1940
1989
1968
1971
1965
1964
1981
1935
1961
1971
1963
1962
1964
1956
1972
1963
1942
1959
1980
1954
1971
1977

Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Inf. SV Eggerstanden
25. Fruhlingsschiessen Eggerstanden

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

185 89
186 89
187 89
188 89
189 89
190 89
191 89
192 89
193 89
194 89
195 89
196 89
197 89
198 89
199 88
200 88
201 88
202 88
203 88
204 88
205 88
206 88
207 88
208 88
209 87
210 87
211 87
212 87
213 87
214 87
215 87
216 87
217 87
218 86
219 86
220 86
221 86
222 86
223 86
224 85
225 85
226 85
227 85
228 84
229 84
230 83
VereinsWK 3.0

Keller Horst
Signer Robert
Kunz Beat

Kuonen Josy
Gadola Pius

Dorig Pascal
Inauen Josef

Roth Ulrich
Manser Albert
Marti Werner
Studer Theo

Graf Victor

Fuster Stefan
Hofmann Rudolf
Reichmuth Renato
Wild Albert

Birki Edgar
Knobel Fritz
Inauen Emil
Trimpi Jakob
Ochsner Bernhard
Mdller Patrick
Hotz Hermann
Breitenmoser Josef
Nagel Josef
Wieland Fritz
Fassler Andreas
Steimer Horst
Steiner Xaver
Zogg Heinz
Isenring Sandra
Breiter Annemarie
Isenring Ruth
Schwarzbach Stefan
Frehner Hans
Fuchs Hanspeter
Herzog Hans
Rezzonico Dario
Kaiser Yvonne
Schmid Roman
Rotach Walter
Signer Ueli
Meienberger Florian
Koch Johannes
Sporri Werner
Baumgartner Daniel

Verein

Wittenbach, Schitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschiltzen

Schaffhausen, Feldschiitzenverein Hohle
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Gossau SG, Sportschiitzen

Brllisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Appenzell, Schiitzengesellschaft Clanx
Schwellbrunn, Feldschitzen

Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Feldschitzengesellschaft der
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Infanterieschiitzenverein Egge
Altstatten-Stadt, Schitzenverein
Altstétten, Feldschitzenverein Kornberg
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Oberegg, Feldschitzen

Wald-Laupen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Appenzell, Infanterieschitzenverein Egge
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein

St. Gallen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft der
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen

Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein
Pfaffikon, Schiessverein

Ganterschwil, Militarschitzenverein

Elgg, Schitzengesellschaft
Schwellbrunn, Feldschiitzen

Brilisau, Vereinigte Oberdorferschiitzen
Dietschwil, Schitzenverein

Mauren, Schitzengesellschaft Mauren-Be
Sennwald, Schiitzenverein

Appenzell, Schitzengesellschaft Clanx
Oberrindal, Militdrschitzenverein
Gonten, Infanterie Schitzenverein
Appenzell, Schitzenverein Steinegg-Hirsc
Gonten, Infanterie-SV Kronberg
Wald-Laupen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
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Tief1

2010

Einzelrangliste

1969
1948
1952
1963
1942
1992
1941
1978
1951
1952
1930
1967
1970
1934
1989
1960
1984
1949
1965
1934
1948
1977
1937
1949
1959
1937
1980
1939
1934
1953
1981
1950
1952
1970
1969
1953
1943
1990
1959
1971
1937
1959
1985
1970
1987
1983

Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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Sportwaffen

Jg SpG Kat Preis



Inf. SV Eggerstanden
25. Fruhlingsschiessen Eggerstanden

Rang Punkte Name / Vorname

231 83
232 83
233 83
234 81
235 81
236 79
237 79
238 44
VereinsWK 3.0

Koller Benjamin
Schildknecht Alois
Ammann Hubert
Hug Hans

Knupp Rita
Jegelka Marion
Frih Robert
Kdlbener Thomas

Verein

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Jonschwil, Militdrschlitzenverein
Waldstatt, Schitzengesellschaft

Gais, Sportschiitzen

Waldkirch, Schitzenverein Ramschwag
Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
Bottighofen, Feldschiitzen

Gonten, Infanterie Schiitzenverein
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2010

Einzelrangliste

Tief1

Sektion
Sportwaffen

Jg SpG Kat Preis

1995
1945
1962
1958
1971
1968
1963
1992

Std
FW
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
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